C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 096048 0013 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: BESTBRIGHT ELECTRONICS CO LTD
#3 Building, Modern Enterprise
Accelerator Park
Song Shan Lake High-tech Industrial Development Zone

Ihold
@25°C
(A)
Itrip
@25°C
(A) (A) (Sec)
Umax
(Vdc)
Imax
(A)
Ires
(mA)
Pd
(W)
() ()
SMDH0805B010TF*** 0.10 0.60 2.5 1.5 16 40 60 1.0 0.70 10.0
SMDH1206B010TF*** 0.10 0.35 1.0 0.1 30 10 60 0.8 0.70 10.0
SMDH1206B016TF*** 0.16 0.80 8.0 0.1 30 20 50 0.9 0.60 6.00
SMDH1206B030TF*** 0.30 0.82 8.0 0.1 24 10 50 1.0 0.10 1.95
SMDH1206B035TF*** 0.35 1.15 3.5 0.2 16 50 50 1.0 0.15 1.60
SMDH1206B035TF/30*** 0.35 1.20 8.0 0.1 30 20 50 1.2 0.10 2.20
SMDH1206B050TF*** 0.50 2.50 8.0 0.1 24 20 70 1.7 0.10 1.60
SMDH1206B075TF*** 0.75 2.00 8.0 0.1 6 10 180 1.1 0.05 0.40
SMDH1210B010TF*** 0.10 0.55 1.0 0.2 30 10 60 0.9 0.50 10.0
SMDH1210B050TF*** 0.50 1.50 8.0 0.05 6 10 110 1.1 0.08 0.75
SMDH2920B125TF*** 1.25 2.50 8.0 0.5 24 20 50 2.0 0.05 0.29
SMDH0805B005TF*** 0.05 0.25 0.5 0.08 16 40 0.03 0.6 1.50 38.00
SMDH0805B016TF*** 0.16 0.68 8.0 0.1 16 40 0.05 1.0 0.60 6.00
SMDH0805B020TF*** 0.20 0.70 8.0 0.1 16 40 0.05 0.9 0.35 5.00
SMDH0805B035TF*** 0.35 1.10 8.0 0.1 16 40 0.05 0.9 0.15 3.00
SMDH0805B050TF*** 0.50 1.70 8.0 0.1 16 40 0.05 0.9 0.10 1.60
SMDH1206B005TF*** 0.05 0.25 1.5 0.25 30 20 0.04 0.8 1.50 35.00
SMDH1206B012TF*** 0.12 0.45 1.0 0.2 30 10 0.06 0.6 0.60 10.50
SMDH1206B020TF*** 0.20 0.70 1.0 0.6 24 / 30 60 0.06 0.6 0.50 5.60
SMDH1206B025TF*** 0.25 0.81 8.0 0.08 16 20 0.04 0.6 0.35 4.30
SMDH1206B110TF*** 1.10 5.20 8.0 0.1 6 100 0.08 0.6 0.03 0.45
SMDH1206B125TF*** 1.25 3.75 8.0 0.2 6 100 0.08 0.6 0.02 0.25
SMDH1206B150TF*** 1.50 4.50 8.0 0.3 6 100 0.08 0.6 0.01 0.30
SMDH1206B175TF*** 1.75 7.00 8.0 1.0 6 100 0.08 0.7 0.01 0.25
SMDH1206B200TF*** 2.00 6.00 8.0 1.0 6 100 0.08 0.7 0.01 0.25
SMDH1210B016TF*** 0.16 0.80 8.0 0.1 30 20 0.04 1.0 0.40 6.00
SMDH1210B020TF*** 0.20 1.00 8.0 0.1 30 20 0.04 1.0 0.30 5.00
SMDH1210B035TF*** 0.35 1.75 8.0 0.1 30 20 0.04 1.0 0.15 2.20
SMDH1210B075TF*** 0.75 3.75 5.0 1.0 16 20 0.04 1.0 0.07 1.00
SMDH1210B110TF*** 1.10 5.50 5.0 1.0 9 20 0.08 1.0 0.06 0.50
SMDH1210B125TF*** 1.25 3.75 8.0 5.0 9 40 0.08 1.5 0.03 0.50
SMDH1210B150TF*** 1.50 4.50 8.0 5.0 9 40 0.08 1.5 0.02 0.25
SMDH1812B014TF*** 0.14 0.66 8.0 0.1 42 10 0.05 1.2 0.12 7.50
SMDH1812B020TF*** 0.20 1.00 8.0 0.1 42 40 0.05 1.2 0.10 4.50
SMDH1812B035TF*** 0.35 1.75 8.0 0.1 36 40 0.05 1.2 0.10 3.00
SMDH1812B050TF*** 0.50 2.50 8.0 0.1 30 40 0.05 1.2 0.09 2.00
SMDH1812B075TF*** 0.75 3.75 8.0 5.0 30 40 0.05 1.5 0.08 0.95
SMDH1812B110TF*** 1.10 5.50 8.0 5.0 16 / 33 40 0.06 1.5 0.045 0.55
SMDH1812B125TF*** 1.25 6.25 8.0 5.0 9 40 0.08 1.5 0.03 0.40
SMDH1812B150TF*** 1.50 6.00 10.0 5.0 9 40 0.08 1.5 0.013 0.30
SMDH1812B175TF*** 1.75 7.00 10.0 5.0 9 40 0.08 1.5 0.012 0.20
SMDH2016B080TF*** 0.80 2.00 8.0 9.0 16 70 0.09 1.5 0.05 0.55
SMDH2016B260TF*** 2.60 6.00 8.0 5.0 24 40 0.10 1.5 0.01 0.25
SMDH2920B100TF*** 1.00 2.20 8.0 2.0 33 20 0.06 2.2 0.05 0.35
SMDH2920B120TF*** 1.20 2.30 8.0 2.0 16 /33 /
42 10 0.06 2.2 0.05 0.46
SMDH2920B150TF*** 1.50 3.00 8.0 2.0 33 20 0.08 2.2 0.02 0.35
SMDH2920B185TF*** 1.85 3.70 8.0 2.5 33 40 0.09 1.5 0.02 0.20
Remark:
* can A to Z or 0 to 9, or /, or blank, means Packing, Marking or Customer code.
		2024-05-31T09:29:58+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH